DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Broshuis 2 Connect 5 AKCC /5 Axles / 3x Steering / 3x Lift Axle

Ogolne cechy

Marka

Podkategoria
licencePlate

Rok budowy
firstRegistrationDate
Kolor

Stan

Ogolny stan

ID

Wi1tasciwosci
Masa wtasna
payloadWeight

GVW

length

width

Broshuis

Podwozie kontenerowe
OP-94-TV

2017

30-05-2017

Czerwony

Uzywane

Bardzo dobry

11023

9.250kg
53.750kg
63.000kg
1.289cm

248cm

Gaanweg 10 - 4214 KA Vuren - NL info@dejongtrucks.nl
+31 (0) 183 67 28 00

www.dejongtrucks.nl




Broshuis 2 Connect 5 AKCC /5 Axles / 3x Steering / 3x Lift Axle

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 5

accessories

e Twist-locks
e Air suspension
o Lift axle
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